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Damen:

Krebs Larissa 1997 74/99 318/64 2,13/76 100/80 11,5/63 9,70/87 53/65 534 76,29 54 588 73.5

Jaussi Elaja 2006 55/64 465/100 2,01/61 88/68 11,0/75 8,30/73 60/90 531 75,85 36 567 70.88

Iseli Muriel 2004 75/100 467/100 2,01/61 87/67 11,5/63 8,00/70 53/65 526 75,14 40 566 70.75

Eggimann Nicole 1999 70/90 480/100 1,62/17 54/64 12,6/40 8,10/71 52/63 445 63,57 50 495 61.86

Thomann Nicole 2005 47/55 321/64 1,84/40 80/60 11,7/58 8,30/73 45/43 393 56,14 38 431 53.88

Herren:

Beyeler Erich 1981 85/100 453/83 2,47/67 117/78 10,4/80 11,50/75 67/91 574 82,00 86 660 82.5

Affolter Ronny 2002 63/77 508/96 2,65/85 113/73 10,5/78 10,50/65 68/92 566 80,86 44 606 75.75

Eggen Kevin 1988 69/84 488/92 2,26/48 119/79 10,5/78 11,00/70 62/85 536 76,57 72 608 76

Marti Roger 1978 71/86 454/84 2,33/54 120/80 11,3/58 10,70/67 63/87 516 73,71 92 608 76

Krebs Luca 2001 66/80 370/63 2,53/73 112/72 10,8/70 09,50/55 63/87 500 71,43 46 546 68.25

Durtschi Urs 1977 72/88 438/79 2,02/29 112/72 11,6/50 12,20/82 52/68 468 66,86 94 562 70.25

Schüpbach Jürg 1968 63/77 435/79 2,11/36 108/68 10,6/75 08,90/49 59/81 460 65,71 112 572 71.5

Fuchser Alexander 2001 59/71 416/74 2,24/47 107/67 10,8/70 08,80/48 57/73 449 64,14 46 495 61.88

Eggimann Ruedi 1967 64/78 450/82 1,82/12 145/100 12,9/19 08,80/48 30/60 399 57,00 114 513 64.13

Eymann Michael 1971 69/84 423/76 0 93/53 12,4/30 0 0 243 34,71 106 349 43.63

Uetendorf, 31. März 2024  pb.

Rangliste Fitnesstest 8 Disziplinen (inkl Alter x2)

Punkte Durchschnitt Punktewertung TT

1 Beyeler Erich 82.5 100

2 Eggen  Kevin 76 88

2 Marti  Roger 76 88

3 Affolter  Ronny 75.75 87

4 Krebs Larissa 73.5 84

5 Schüpbach Jürg 71.5 80

6 Jaussi Elaja 70.88 79

7 Iseli Muriel 70.75 79

8 Durtschi Urs 70.25 78

9 Krebs Luca 68.25 74

10 Eggimann Ruedi 64.13 67

11 Fuchser Alexander 61.88 63

12 Eggimann  Nicole 61.86 63

13 Thomann Nicole 53.88 48

14 Eymann Michael 43.63 30


